Rangliste Harder MTB Night Race vom 10.06.2017

U15 Mega (m)
Ran Nr
[¢]

1. 88 Stigger Lars (2004, Haiming)

Name

142 Moosbrugger Nils (2004, Hohenems)
3. 158 Scherrer Julius (2003, Ubersaxen)
4. 12 Thoma Silas (2004, Flums)
5. 34 Piringer Lukas (2004, Fussach)
6. 37 Veljovic Luca (2003, Fussach)
7. 54  Gathof Niklas (2003, Wangen)
8. 194 Hugi Adrian (2004, St.Josefen)
9. 199 Peter Luis (2008, Dornbirn)

Team

URC Otztal
MTB-Team
Hohenems/Ritschis
Bike

Bikeworks Race
Team

Team Suso Bike
Trek

Oamtc Rv DJs
bikekshop simplon
OAMTC RV DJ
Bikeshop Simplon
Hard

RU-Wangen

RMC Gossau

RV Dornbirn

02:139

02:15.0

02:19.9

02:125

02:145

02:13.0

02:19.4

02:17.9
02:29.2

02:49.6

02:52.2

02:50.2

02:54.3

02:54 4

02:55.1

03:08.0

03:055
03:235

02:53.4

02:48.7

02:55.4

02:54.6

02:57.9

02:56.5

03:08.5

03:095
03:37.6

02:52.7

02:545

02:57 1

03:00.0

03:00.3

03:04.1

03:12.7

03:14.2
03:425

02:55.0

02:535

02:518

02:54.4

03:03.7

03:12.8

03:17.2

03:16.0
03:47.2

02:50.5

02:518

02:56.2

02:55.8

03:05.2

03:18.6

03:10.7

03:23.3
03:44.1

02:53.3

02:52.0

02:56.5

02:57.7

03:07.2

03:17.0

03:15.8

03:315
03:473

02:53.8

02:55.1

02:595

02:58.0

03:03.3

03:06.6

03:16.3

03:308
03:496

02:56.0

02:55.1

02:58.1

03:05.0

03:19.4

03:07 .4

03:145

03:375
03:50.3

10

02:56.2

02:57 .4

03:01.6

03:06.7

03:05.4

03:06.7

03:21.2

03:42.6
03:24.1

11

02:54.8

02:53.4

03:03.9

03:04.7

03:03.9

03:17.6

03:24.0

03:46.6
03:36.0

12

02:56.9

02:58.0

03:00.8

03:08.1

03:04.3

03:17.8

03:18.4

03:43.0
03:45.4

13

02:53.0

02:51.9

03:03.8

03:08.2

03:15.9

03:11.3

03:16.5

14

02:45.2

02:49.7

03:04.3

03:06.0

03:11.6

Gesamt

39:44 4
39:483
40:59.1
41:257
42:27.0
(40:04 5)
(41:23.2)

(40:18.1)
(42:56.8)



